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Young: 30 October 2021 Kennel closes 12:15 THEDDGS
.com.gau
R1 Donges Iga Maiden PRIZE MONEY R2 Trimech Electrical Maiden PRIZE MONEY
13.00 | Maiden 347m $700 1317 | Maiden 347m $700
13:00 30 Oct $450 - $150 - $100 13:17 30 Oct $450 - $150 - $100
$450 - $150 - $100 $450 - $150 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Chief Benja Hsiu-Mei Lin 7387 NBT Charizard Michelle Wilkins 6874 NBT
— —
=7-= Dana Maggie Rodney Mcdonald 336 NBT =2= Jabulani Leonard Absalom 4785 2118
E— E—
3 Vacant Box 3 Vacant Box
n Hotshot Cheyanne Gregory Katon 7786 NBT Dana Pixie Rodney Mcdonald 47 NBT
5 Classy Moreira Michael Ellis 756 NBT 5 Murphy's Paw Gregory Katon 8763 NBT
Vacant Box Vacant Box
Hotshot Comanche Gregory Katon N/A NBT Black Owl Lee Codd 5556  21.83
E Little Angel Christopher Newcombe 6578 NBT E Mundo Gregory Katon 7 NBT
R3 Nick Apps Earthmoving PRIZE MONEY R4 Brendan's Pest Control PRIZE MONEY
1334 | 5th Grade 347m $800 1351 | 4th Grade 347m $850
13:34 30 Oct $550 - $150 - $100 13:51 30 Oct $600 - $150 - $100
$550 - $150 - $100 $600 - $150 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Dana Alice Steven Lang 8777  21.33 n Tiggerlong Jewel Glenn Schwencke 8453 20.92
Insomnia Agogo Steven Field 3858 NBT Flying Miss Christopher Newcombe 7877 NBT
Declan Harp Garry Sheather 4876  20.57 3 Vacant Box
Rhino Joe Hsiu-Mei Lin 8645  20.68 Tough Dude Glenn Schwencke 3858  20.62
5 Vacant Box 5 Aston Truffle Steven Lang 5566 20.33
Senor Guru (SCR) Samuel Elwin 1567 20.04 Vacant Box
Miss Briggs Garry Parsons 8554  20.34 Dana Evil Eye Rodney Mcdonald 2573 19.98
E Miracle Of Love Steven Lang 4366  20.26 E Nippy Uno Hsiu-Mei Lin 5466 NBT
R5 Sutherlands Welding PRIZE MONEY R6 Young Hotel PRIZE MONEY
14:08 | Free For All 347m $950 1425 | 5th Grade 520m $1,050
14:08 30 Oct $700 - $150 - $100 14:25 30 Oct $800 - $150 - $100
$700 - $150 - $100 $800 - $150 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Kaique Christopher Newcombe 6678 19.96 Secret Snaps Timothy Mccaffery 4656 NBT
Alamo Joe Graham Thurkettle 7751 20.22 Sold No Houses Rodney Mcdonald 2255  29.80
E— E—
3 Dana Julie Rodney Mcdonald F485 NBT 3 Lika Noah Ike McCorkindale 4636 NBT
n Bronze Adonis John Field 2225 19.98 My Mate Risky Timothy Mccaffery 8746  30.38
5 Light 'em Sparky Rodney Mcdonald 4538  20.06 5 VacantBox
E Six Again Rodney Mcdonald 7245 19.88 E Dana Gertie Hsiu-Mei Lin 6533  30.00
Fusion Whisper (SCR) Steven Lang 4662 19.95 Thin Little Garry Sheather 4535  30.87
E Saniyah Bale Steven Lang 3347  NBT B Dana Big Pete Rodney Mcdonald 3334  NBT
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14:42 30 Oct

NAME

Dana Chill
Nitro Boom
Black Eagle
Cosmic Sky
Elegant Miss
You'll Be Back
Rebel Man

Buddy Banquet

South West Slopes Credit Union

TRAINER

Steven Lang

Lee Codd

Glenn Schwencke
Garry Sheather
Garry Parsons
Catherine Nash
Garry Sheather

Gillian Apps

Kennel closes 12:15

PRIZE MONEY

$800

$550 - $150 - $100
$550 - $150 - $100

LAST 4

3836

6455

4662

1367

2363

8857

5476

6358

BEST T/D

20.58

NBT

20.44

20.30

20.14

20.70

20.36

20.44

1
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RS Teds Produce
14:59 | 5th Grade 347m
14:59 30 Oct
NAME

Velocity Anna
Dana Jill
Chuckin' Pies
Banquet Dynasty
Vacant Box

Dana Dancer
Monster Renny

Dana Wing

TRAINER

Steven Lang
Timothy Mccaffery
Glenn Schwencke

Gillian Apps

Hsiu-Mei Lin
Dale Ashton

Michelle Wilkins

\

TDOGS

.com.gau
PRIZE MONEY
$800
$550 - $150 - $100
$550 - $150 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
3877 20.15
6436 20.13
3568 20.03
6438 19.88
3856 19.91
5442 20.31
8547 20.30
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